Date
Feb. 23
Feb. 28
Mar. 2
Mar. 7
Mar. 9
Mar. 14
Mar. 28
Mar. 30
Apr. 4
Apr. 5
Apr. 6
Apr. 11
Apr. 13
Apr. 17
Apr. 21-May 6

Date
Feb. 23
Feb. 28
Mar. 3-4
Mar. 7
Mar. 9
Mar. 14
Mar. 28
Mar. 30
Apr.4
Apr. 5
Apr. 6
Apr. 11
Apr. 13
Apr. 17
Apr. 21-May 6

Peoria High School
2022-2023
Girls Tennis

Opponent
@ Coronado
Arcadia
Dysart
Poston Butte
Bradshaw Mtn.
@ Kofa
@ Sierra Linda
@ Agua Fria
@ Verrado
Raymond S Kellis
@ Westview
Canyon View
Cactus
@ Desert Edge
Division Il Team and Individual State Tournament

Boys Tennis

Opponent
Coronado
@ Arcadia
@ West Valley HS Tennis Invitiational
@ Poston Butte
@ Bradshaw Mtn.
Kofa
Sierra Linda
Agua Fria
Verrado
@ Raymond S Kellis
Westview
@ Canyon View
@ Cactus
Desert Edge
Division Il Team and Individual State Tournament

All home matches played at Paseo Racquet Center—6268 W. Thunderbird Rd, Glendale, AZ
Note: Schedule subject to Change

Time
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
TBA

Time
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
10:00 am
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
TBA




